2020 General Purpose ……………………… 2.00-5.00 5,045,000   4,610,000   2040
2020 Schools …………………………………2.00-5.00 600,000   540,000   2030
2021 General Purpose ……………………… 2.00-4.00 3,660,000   3,290,000   2031
2021 General Purpose Refunding ………… 3.00-5.00 4,963,000   4,009,000   2033
2021 Schools Refunding…………………… 3.00-5.00 2,382,000   2,061,000   2033

Sub-Total Outstanding………………………… 90,334,000$   65,820,000$
This Issue

2022 General Purpose ……………………… 3.00-5.00 3,485,000$   3,485,000$   2042
2022 Schools …………………………………3.00-5.00 950,000   950,000   2042

Sub-Total This Issue Bonds……………………… 4,435,000$   4,435,000$
Total All Bonds………………………………… 94,769,000$   70,255,000$

1  Excludes refunded bonds.

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)

29

Short-Term Debt
As of June 16, 2022

(Pro Forma)

 The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule

As of June 16, 2022
(Pro Forma)

Fiscal Cumulative
Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total General Total Retired
6/30 Payments Payments Payments Purpose Schools Total Principal %
2022 2,200,000$   551,904$   2,751,904$   -$   -$   -$   2,200,000$   3.1%
2023 6,575,000   2,053,639   8,628,639   325,000   65,000   390,000   6,965,000   13.0
2024 6,350,000   1,743,914   8,093,914   325,000   65,000   390,000   6,740,000   22.6
2025 6,130,000   1,474,989   7,604,989   325,000   65,000   390,000   6,520,000   31.9
2026 5,330,000   1,271,789   6,601,789   325,000   65,000   390,000   5,720,000   40.1
2027 5,340,000   1,103,783   6,443,783   325,000   65,000   390,000   5,730,000   48.2
2028 5,105,000   958,008   6,063,008   325,000   65,000   390,000   5,495,000   56.0
2029 5,050,000   823,045   5,873,045   325,000   65,000   390,000   5,440,000   63.8
2030 4,680,000   683,275   5,363,275   320,000   65,000   385,000   5,065,000   71.0
2031 3,570,000   555,994   4,125,994   320,000   65,000   385,000   3,955,000   76.6
2032 3,200,000   459,706   3,659,706   320,000   65,000   385,000   3,585,000   81.7
2033 3,200,000   368,069   3,568,069   25,000   30,000   55,000   3,255,000   86.4
2034 2,855,000   279,675   3,134,675   25,000   30,000   55,000   2,910,000   90.5
2035 2,850,000   193,438   3,043,438   25,000   30,000   55,000   2,905,000   94.6
2036 1,710,000   104,213   1,814,213   25,000   30,000   55,000   1,765,000   97.1
2037 930,000   51,944   981,944   25,000   30,000   55,000   985,000   98.5
2038 615,000   22,994   637,994   25,000   30,000   55,000   670,000   99.5
2039 65,000   3,494   68,494   25,000   30,000   55,000   120,000   99.7
2040 65,000   1,788   66,788   25,000   30,000   55,000   120,000   99.8
2041 -   -   -   25,000   30,000   55,000   55,000   99.9
2042 -   -   -   25,000   30,000   55,000   55,000   100.0

Total…… 65,820,000$   12,705,661$   78,525,661$  3,485,000$  950,000$   4,435,000$  70,255,000$
1  Excludes refunded bonds.
2 Excludes principal payments of $4,665,000 and interest payments of $1,742,004 paid from July 1, 2021 through June 16, 2022.

This Issue:

2

Overlapping/Underlying Debt
The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services

to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $897,906 of long-term debt as of June 30, 2021.  The
Town is responsible for approximately 35.8% or $320,775 of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between
the Town and the District.

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)